
PIONEER PARK

SWEET HOME

I-5

LEBANONALBANY

N

BROWNSVILLE, OR

Kirk‘s 
Ferry 
Park

M
ai

n
M

ai
n 

St
M

ai
n 

St

O
ak

O
ak

Pi
ne

A
sh

A
sh

Bu
tt

e W
es

tv
ie

w

Br
ow

ns
vi

lle
 R

d
Av

er
ill

Fi
sh

er

Pe
ar

l

Kirk Kirk

Kay

Calapooia

Pu
tm

an

G
al

br
ai

th

Sa
ge

M
ill

ho
us

e

H
un

te
r

Spaulding

Highway 228

Spaulding

Stanard 

Locust

Lo
cu

st

Center

Depot Northpoint 
Loop

School Ave

Hausman

Wilson

River

Depot

Coshow

Oak View

Walnut

Holloway
Heights

Park

Vroman

Linn W
ay

7 M
ile Ln

Fi
lb

er
t

Henshaw
Pe

bb
le

M
ap

le

Cooley

Blakely

Washington

Kisling

Moody

W WorleyG
ap

W
as

hb
ur

n Te
m

pl
et

on
Te

m
pl

et
on

M
oy

er

W
al

ke
r

H
um

e

Ro
be

Fa
us

t

Tyson

Highway 228

RALLY 
on the 
RIVER FOOD

CARTS
8-5

1

12

17

22

34
37

38

39

40

41

2

13

18

33

36

27

3

9

8

14

19

32

35

2842

4-7
10

15

20

23

31

25

29

11

16

21

24

30

26

Scan for 
a link to 
Google 
maps



1 Pioneer Park  Rally on the River 140+ vintage trailers open for viewing Sat 11-2 some with sales antiques, camping

2 255 N Main Brownsville Art Center New and used art and craft supplies, picture frames

3 250 N Main
Not2Shabbee Oodles of vintage items at this Sale! Dishware, Limoges, silver, china, 50s kitchen items, 
advertising collectibles, Slow-stitch items, linens, Boys clothing 2T-4T, designer & embellished women’s 
clothing sizes Sm- Lg. Stop by and see us in the parking lot of Randy’s Main Street Coffee!

FC

Kirk’s Ferry Park

Food Carts Sling-in Weiner, Ginny’s Pastry Shack, Hott Poppin Concessions, Sweet Shenanigans Ice Cream

4 2 families, vintage furniture, kids stuff, household items, glassware, jewelry, dressers, linens, display cases, 
Electric Polaris, and so much more

5 Video Games and collectibles

6 Tons of bright T-shirts, short and long sleeve. Various craft items and hats. 

7 Knives, daggers, swords, Pyrex, Barbie dolls, vintage

8 229 Spaulding All sorts of good things, Kitchen chairs, vases, dishes, wide variety 

9 518 Kirk  
Multifamily vintage sale. 1970s Red Dale vintage travel trailer 16' dual axle, with shower & toilet. Vintage, 
Y2K clothing women S-XL. Vintage household goods, yard art, doors, typewriter, antique windows, book-
shelves, antique hutch, vintage furniture.

10 605 Calapooia Vintage items — pre 1970. Brand name clothing in new and like-new condition. Household items.

11 302 School  Collectibles, Household items, 16' kayak, Portable AC/heater, Small pet cages, motorcycle jacket, helmet, 
National Geographic sets, double canvas outside chair

12 500 Locust Clothes, toys, books, furniture, garage items, decorations, tools, fishing poles, household items, much more
13 860 Maple

14 858 Maple Big group sale to support Central Linn High School Boys Soccer program. Clothes of all variety and sizes, 
tools, electronics, games, books, CDs, sports equipment, kitchen items and more!

15 852 Pebble Saltwater tank and supplies, computer monitor and parts. Clothing sizes 2x men’s and women’s, boys L/XXL 
Household and kitchen supplies. Large garage clean out of tools and parts

16 1013 Ash  Household, shop supplies, and some tools.

17 1123 Oak  Come support the Central Linn girls soccer team! Multifamily sale so we have a little bit of everything!

18 1135 Oak BABY STUFF! Toys, decor, furniture, clothes and more! All the newborn essentials! Girl, boy and gender 
neutral. Women clothes, house decor and knickknacks, men’s stuff, random goodies. Our loss is your gain!

19 1160 Oak 
DOWNSIZING! King log bed, king brass headboard, queen sleigh bed & dresser (Pier One), King & Queen 
comforters & linens. Womens XL&XXL, shoes size 9-11. Fire pit, Tether Ball pole w/base, 50s & 60s records, 
books, large crock pot, knick snacks. Lots of Misc! Bottles of COLD WATER! See you there!

20 1241 Ash Covered 4 wheeler trailer $20,000 obo cash. 3-7 year old clothes/toys, old shop supplies, outdoor furniture 
and maintenance supplies, TV, vivitar camera supplies, queen headboard, lawn mower, electric snow blower

21 34261 Powell Hills Lp Clothing, shoes, household items, misc tools vintage welder

22 190 S. Main  Bookshelves, kitchen table, house chairs, miscellaneous housewares

23 898 W Bishop   Multifamily, Breville Bambino Plus, household items, mower, clothing, cleaning out closets treasures.

24 313 Washburn Assembly of God Church Quilting material, vintage sewing machines, KitchenAid mixer, tools, reloading 
stuff, old school speakers, antiques and vintage items and an eclectic assortment of cool items.

25 630 Washburn Multifamily sale: kitchen items, furniture, TONS of home decor, scrap booking supplies, wedding decor, 
sports equip., womens and men’s brand name clothes, tools, hunting/fishing items, building supplies. 

26 620 Washburn HUGE MULTIFAMILY SALE. Furniture, clothes, shoes, video games, books, picture frames, craft supplies, 
Toys, band saw, hunting, fishing, antiques & collectibles. Easy parking.

27 26966 Gap Safe, entertainment center, reloading equipment, tools, car mats, kitchen ware, toys, clothes (adults & kids), 
ammo, futon chair, big antique windows

28 34905 Ranch Estate sale items galore! Home goods, indoor & outdoor furniture, kitchen supplies, exercise/sporting 
equipment, kids and dog items, decor, clothing, books/cookbooks, lawn and garden

29 25672 Gap Multifamily/friend sale. Cozy Rose Studio. Cool stuff. Weird stuff. Cold beverages. Self guided garden tours.

30 125 W Worley Kitchen appliances, camping equipment. Storage cabinet, household stuff, suitcases, life jackets, golf clubs, 
toddler/girl clothes

31 763 Templeton Retirement Sale: Primitives, Antiques, furniture, lamps, Seasonal Decor, Harley Parts and much more All 
quality items. 1998 Audi Cabriolet Pearl White Convertible in beautiful condition must see to appreciate

32 759 Templeton Wood stove new condition, garden seeder new, toy hauler trailer, vhs and dvds and misc items

33 106 Kisling Furniture, Kitchen, Misc

34 103 W Cooley Capodimonte porcelain, crystal, rototillers, antiques, kitchenware, and greenhouse items.

35 219 E. Blakely Kitchen, dishes, home wares, clothes

36 305 E. Washington Blender, coffeemaker, like new deep fry pan, large cooking pot, new cast iron Dutch oven, framed art, child 
size quilt, indoor kitty house, some crafts, artificial flowers, puzzles, books, DVDs fresh homemade cookies

37 529 Robe  Multi family garage sale, some antiques, tools, clothes, and much more !

38 432 Moyer Lots of western country decor! Mens, womens, kids, and baby clothes, cowboy boots, fishing stuff, tools, 
bookcases, Martha Stewart big wicker chair, new Coleman Mini bikes, ‘98 Travel Trailer

39 35421 Hwy 228 Lots of good stuff

40 36150 Courtney Creek Clothing, collectibles, miscellaneous horse stuff, furniture and lots of other things

41 34646 Hwy 228 Household items, some furniture, decor items, etc.

42 34553 Ranch Sewing items, books, tools, fishing gear, bikes and so much more. There will be something for everyone!


