

1	Pioneer Park	Rally on the River 140+ vintage trailers open for viewing Sat 11-2 some with sales antiques, camping
2	255 N Main	Brownsville Art Center New and used art and craft supplies, picture frames
3	250 N Main	Not2Shabbee Oodles of vintage items at this Sale! Dishware, Limoges, silver, china, 50s kitchen items, advertising collectibles, Slow-stitch items, linens, Boys clothing 2T-4T, designer & embellished women's clothing sizes Sm- Lg. Stop by and see us in the parking lot of Randy's Main Street Coffee!
FC		Food Carts Sling-in Weiner, Ginny's Pastry Shack, Hott Poppin Concessions, Sweet Shenanigans Ice Cream
4	Kirk's Ferry Park	2 families, vintage furniture, kids stuff, household items, glassware, jewelry, dressers, linens, display cases, Electric Polaris, and so much more
5		Video Games and collectibles
6		Tons of bright T-shirts, short and long sleeve. Various craft items and hats.
7		Knives, daggers, swords, Pyrex, Barbie dolls, vintage
8	229 Spaulding	All sorts of good things, Kitchen chairs, vases, dishes, wide variety
9	518 Kirk	Multifamily vintage sale. 1970s Red Dale vintage travel trailer 16' dual axle, with shower & toilet. Vintage, Y2K clothing women S-XL. Vintage household goods, yard art, doors, typewriter, antique windows, book-shelves, antique hutch, vintage furniture.
10	605 Calapooia	Vintage items — pre 1970. Brand name clothing in new and like-new condition. Household items.
11	302 School	Collectibles, Household items, 16' kayak, Portable AC/heater, Small pet cages, motorcycle jacket, helmet, National Geographic sets, double canvas outside chair
12	500 Locust	Clothes, toys, books, furniture, garage items, decorations, tools, fishing poles, household items, much more
13	860 Maple	Big group sale to support Central Linn High School Boys Soccer program . Clothes of all variety and sizes,
14	858 Maple	tools, electronics, games, books, CDs, sports equipment, kitchen items and more!
15	852 Pebble	Saltwater tank and supplies, computer monitor and parts. Clothing sizes 2x men's and women's, boys L/XXL Household and kitchen supplies. Large garage clean out of tools and parts
16	1013 Ash	Household, shop supplies, and some tools.
17	1123 Oak	Come support the Central Linn girls soccer team ! Multifamily sale so we have a little bit of everything!
18	1135 Oak	BABY STUFF! Toys, decor, furniture, clothes and more! All the newborn essentials! Girl, boy and gender neutral. Women clothes, house decor and knickknacks, men's stuff, random goodies. Our loss is your gain!
19	1160 Oak	DOWNSIZING! King log bed, king brass headboard, queen sleigh bed & dresser (Pier One), King & Queen comforters & linens. Womens XL&XXL, shoes size 9-11. Fire pit, Tether Ball pole w/base, 50s & 60s records, books, large crock pot, knick snacks. Lots of Misc! Bottles of COLD WATER! See you there!
	1241 Ash	Covered 4 wheeler trailer \$20,000 obo cash. 3-7 year old clothes/toys, old shop supplies, outdoor furniture and maintenance supplies, TV, vivitar camera supplies, queen headboard, lawn mower, electric snow blower
21	34261 Powell Hills Lp	Clothing, shoes, household items, misc tools vintage welder
22	190 S. Main	Bookshelves, kitchen table, house chairs, miscellaneous housewares
23	898 W Bishop	Multifamily, Breville Bambino Plus, household items, mower, clothing, cleaning out closets treasures.
24	313 Washburn	Assembly of God Church Quilting material, vintage sewing machines, KitchenAid mixer, tools, reloading stuff, old school speakers, antiques and vintage items and an eclectic assortment of cool items.
25	630 Washburn	Multifamily sale: kitchen items, furniture, TONS of home decor, scrap booking supplies, wedding decor, sports equip., womens and men's brand name clothes, tools, hunting/fishing items, building supplies.
26	620 Washburn	HUGE MULTIFAMILY SALE. Furniture, clothes, shoes, video games, books, picture frames, craft supplies, Toys, band saw, hunting, fishing, antiques & collectibles. Easy parking.
27	26966 Gap	Safe, entertainment center, reloading equipment, tools, car mats, kitchen ware, toys, clothes (adults & kids), ammo, futon chair, big antique windows
28	34905 Ranch	Estate sale items galore! Home goods, indoor & outdoor furniture, kitchen supplies, exercise/sporting equipment, kids and dog items, decor, clothing, books/cookbooks, lawn and garden
29	25672 Gap	Multifamily/friend sale. Cozy Rose Studio. Cool stuff. Weird stuff. Cold beverages. Self guided garden tours.
30	125 W Worley	Kitchen appliances, camping equipment. Storage cabinet, household stuff, suitcases, life jackets, golf clubs, toddler/girl clothes
31	763 Templeton	Retirement Sale: Primitives, Antiques, furniture, lamps, Seasonal Decor, Harley Parts and much more All quality items. 1998 Audi Cabriolet Pearl White Convertible in beautiful condition must see to appreciate
32	759 Templeton	Wood stove new condition, garden seeder new, toy hauler trailer, vhs and dvds and misc items
33	106 Kisling	Furniture, Kitchen, Misc
34	103 W Cooley	Capodimonte porcelain, crystal, rototillers, antiques, kitchenware, and greenhouse items.
35	219 E. Blakely	Kitchen, dishes, home wares, clothes
	305 E. Washington	Blender, coffeemaker, like new deep fry pan, large cooking pot, new cast iron Dutch oven, framed art, child size quilt, indoor kitty house, some crafts, artificial flowers, puzzles, books, DVDs fresh homemade cookies
37	529 Robe	Multi family garage sale, some antiques, tools, clothes, and much more !
	432 Moyer	Lots of western country decor! Mens, womens, kids, and baby clothes, cowboy boots, fishing stuff, tools, bookcases, Martha Stewart big wicker chair, new Coleman Mini bikes, '98 Travel Trailer
39	35421 Hwy 228	Lots of good stuff
40	36150 Courtney Creek	Clothing, collectibles, miscellaneous horse stuff, furniture and lots of other things
	34646 Hwy 228	Household items, some furniture, decor items, etc.
42	34553 Ranch	Sewing items, books, tools, fishing gear, bikes and so much more. There will be something for everyone!